é’.\i};}' LA AGS 17t +1A: 2023/09/06

“u

e 25 B BT R A R A A A B HER:  2023/09/06 8:10:20
O—F & ATTE
10020 ;E&-% 180
10022 #EEA-% 550
10024 BHEERE-# 130
10025 BHREE-# 100
10077 B&-EVRUE 60
10124 EZ0AR (A) 1140
10127 FEDE () 100
10216 HER (B) 800
10271 FO—t# (B) 3280
10325 SFRIE (B) 480
10334 REDE (FH) 200
10357 FEOXFE (#H) 600
10408 B (7F) 100
10410 £0x (&) 600
10414 BEF&ZE (&) 360
10438 MED A 200
12031 KRR E—H 110
13000 /% 200
13001 H-/Ngg 1895
13002 FH-/NE 1645
13003 F-/hg 1500
13020 B&-/ME 530
13030 #F-B-& BE&-/IE 275
13065 VUE (#H) 80
13133 #H#6E  (A) 900
13170 FPTLE (&) 180
13176 fEfz  (FF) 200
13284 L9< (8) 100
13385 L a—7JLVF  (#|) 600
13437 FIIH (¥|) 1680
13499 FOSH (H) 1800
13535 F>HH (H) 400
13537 HFIZH () 200
13568 fEHEIH (H) 110
13599 FEEATN (F]) 200
15020 E&E-RTL—% 1000
15080 tA/\Lwbk (H) 740
15188 A 7KRU7 320

1/4 R—=T



a—Fk
15197
15200
15400
16000
16003
16100
16102
16212
16276
16303
16307
16329
17000
17005
17006
17008
17020
17031
17190
17197
17209
17237
17263
17268
17283
17284
17299
17309
17330
17360
17361
17366
18045
18073
18085
18107
18137
18193
18235
18240

Z2p

A1) L— (F)
ARV
ALIh
h—x—3y
R-H—=

JLAR
)yo—k
EEH
wILINOTR
T4A—Faxr—MAbk
Y—3R

TARY
SPA—=x

AL -SPA—=
J)—2SPH—
%-SPH—*
B&-SPH—=
Fx)—Tv/
AIO—HRZ—F
E ay

SXTvhk
SADWT )=
TUFAAIL
EvoE ay
ARB—FELY
ROA 2 FAVZIL
ayRy T4 A Lk
E2oI)RS
HILEF
FLODHRE—R
S5XHJL2018
HILEFFI)—
TART
d—ILRRNSAY
FINGUFT
Fr)—I5T—
INLF

AV REL—L3Yy
IN=ILTINTGUFT
KILFzIs—4

950
100
100
50
50
100
200
50
100
300
50
100
100
100
100
100
50
59
50
37
40
54
40
26

2/4 R—



a—Fk
18249
18257
18901
18911
20004
20020
20329
21008
21227
21334
21486
21501
22002
22141
22146
23007
23020
23112
23126
23127
23153
24022
25033
25162
25217
25251
26061
26116
29000
29004
29020
29041
29053
29057
29070
29116
29135
29500
29520
29521

A ¥

I—REVY
TILE—4
LARYa—3> (FF)
TUST (FR)
EVD-H—ARS

BE-A—R3

RO T—F G

%-bLa
INLAEVY
LA+o)—>
mHOHN
NERRRTA+
BE-7IAROA)T
ML= (#)
T—ILF
TN—RE8—FR
BE-RI—FR
N—)LTI)L—
Fr—I—EVY
TN—To5—
JSETEY
SRTFA—TIL—
IRYT7 (B2)
HoRY (A)
RA—/IN—TRE— (#k)
AL (B)
LRy (1B)
VAU NGy
YAES
E>o-1)URD
BE-UURED
RO

RIA N
BN(D2F
LD

NA
NATZT
E<x7Y
EvtobALoT
EteUbNUTALID

100
100
100
30
30
40
40
40
50
40
50
350
200
230
100
100
100
100
40
130
40
20
60
120
730
550
40
500
180
60
40
990
40
100
10
60

3/4 R—



a—Fk
29522
30700
30795
31150
31153
31176
32117
32330
32417
32564
32570
33247
33560
33590
33600
33685
34210
34211
34251
34252
34400
34461
34500
34633
35003
35004
35030
35054
35325

&
ErtrbRAD
TR )a—L
A=A
[FLrES
IRTAR
YhITZ(4F
¥

IN=—I> DTl
4BERE WAL E

Evo-TUI7L

=7
Gy

| :VAN A%
FLAYY
TDHMZEY
JLEaD
il

<<Y i
LEV(R)
LEU (Kg)
R/—FRTA+
"H2UE
EXYDL
ueaVl N
TE
TELKY
=¥
K&

\wiay (#)

1400
290
500

50

40
12
2650

32
40
110
60
50

3250
1230
50
20

4/4 R—



